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Women / 3 / Ch E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Lam238
Peninsula

9.475 9.650 9.6509.350 38.125
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Maya Hoshino203
Airborne

9.350 9.350 9.4259.400 37.525
2T 2 2 4 2 

2 

Ava Saiki240
Peninsula

9.350 9.200 9.7259.125 37.400
2T 3 4 1 3 

3 

Lily Nguyen248
San Mateo

9.100 8.950 9.5009.450 37.000
7T 5T 1 3 4 

4 

Aiyana Thomas236
Pacific West

9.150 8.950 9.0759.025 36.200
6 5T 5 7 5 

5 

Maia Nielson244
Performance

9.200 9.025 9.1508.700 36.075
5 4 9T 6 6 

6 

Camilla Yamamoto209
Bay Island

8.900 8.775 9.1758.725 35.575
10 7 7T 5 7 

7 

Erin Robke216
Cal Sports-Great Oak

9.250 8.700 8.6008.850 35.400
4 8 6 13 8 

8 

Maddison Lara220
Champions Acad

8.750 8.275 9.0508.725 34.800
11T 9 7T 8 9 

9 

Mackenzie Ruiz213
CCGI

9.100 8.125 9.0258.325 34.575
7T 12 13 9 10 

10 

Sophia Turner232
Monterey Bay

8.750 8.175 8.8258.700 34.450
11T 11 9T 11 11 

11 

Isabella Edeza224
Elite

8.725 8.250 8.9008.550 34.425
13 10 11 10 12 

12 

Brenna Brasil211
CCGI

9.000 8.025 8.3008.525 33.850
9 13T 12 14 13 

13 

Sarah  Chase 212
CCGI

8.675 8.025 8.6757.750 33.125
14 13T 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / Ch F
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Triksi Gabrielson261
San Mateo

9.575 9.250 9.5759.325 37.725
2 4 5 2 1T

1T

Emma Connolly255
V-Force

9.350 9.575 9.5259.275 37.725
3 1T 6 4 1T

1T

Kaya  Tong 253
Twisters

8.850 9.575 9.6759.550 37.650
13T 1T 1 1 3 

3 

Elise Chee202
Airborne

9.200 9.550 9.3759.475 37.600
5 3 2 6 4 

4 

Elizabeth Joo205
Airborne

9.625 8.700 9.5509.375 37.250
1 12 3T 3 5 

5 

Peyton Bedrosian242
Performance

8.900 8.900 9.4508.975 36.225
10T 9 8 5 6 

6 

Talyn Hardy259
West Valley

9.250 8.650 8.9009.375 36.175
4 13 3T 13 7 

7 

Sydney Stimson257
West Coast

9.075 8.575 9.3509.150 36.150
6 15T 7 7 8 

8 

Nicole Furstenberg214
Cal Sports-Cambriana

9.050 9.025 9.0258.800 35.900
7 8 11 11 9 

9 

Emma Schmauch250
Santa Cruz

8.850 9.050 9.1508.750 35.800
13T 6T 13 8 10T

10T

Marissa Timm251
Santa Cruz

8.900 9.150 8.8008.950 35.800
10T 5 9T 14 10T

10T

Rayann Helms226
Gold Star

8.750 8.575 9.1258.950 35.400
15 15T 9T 9 12 

12 

Viviana Renteria229
Gymnastics Beat

8.975 8.775 9.1008.475 35.325
8 11 16 10 13 

13 

Ellis  Anderson207
Bay Island

8.925 9.050 8.5758.675 35.225
9 6T 14 15 14 

14 

Olivia  Lewis208
Bay Island

8.725 8.625 8.9258.775 35.050
16 14 12 12 15 

15 

Natalia Bajerski215
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.900 8.800 8.1508.650 34.500
10T 10 15 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

Nor/Cal Level 3 South State Championship
Meet Results
Nov 22-23, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 11/22/2014 3:59 PM

Women / 3 / Ch G
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Lazovsky206
Airborne

9.625 9.700 9.5509.375 38.250
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Lucy D'Errico210
Bayshore Elite

9.550 9.425 9.4759.375 37.825
2T 2 1T 2T 2 

2 

Marin Heeren217
Cal Sports-Race St.

9.550 9.350 9.4759.225 37.600
2T 3 3 2T 3 

3 

Lauren Buenaflor233
Pacific West

9.500 9.225 9.3259.200 37.250
4 4 4 4 4 

4 

Kaitlin Bui258
West Valley

9.100 9.125 9.2758.550 36.050
7T 5 10T 6T 5 

5 

Quinn Wilson219
Central Coast

9.225 8.725 9.1008.975 36.025
5T 8 6 10 6 

6 

Miah Lopez221
Clovis

8.975 9.050 9.3008.550 35.875
12 6 10T 5 7 

7 

Sophia Martinez222
Clovis

9.100 8.125 9.1759.100 35.500
7T 12 5 8T 8 

8 

Emma Wininger256
V-Force

8.850 8.550 9.2758.650 35.325
14 9 9 6T 9 

9 

Lita Sleeper231
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.225 8.400 8.9508.325 34.900
5T 10T 12 13 10 

10 

Zaila Vazquez227
Gold Star

8.900 8.750 9.0008.175 34.825
13 7 13 12 11 

11 

Justine  Jaremko237
Peninsula

9.050 7.975 8.8758.675 34.575
10T 13 7T 14 12 

12 

Lauren Frey230
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.625 7.850 9.1758.675 34.325
15 14 7T 8T 13 

13 

Norah McDonald247
Rising Star

9.050 8.400 8.3508.000 33.800
10T 10T 14 15 14 

14 

Maya Torres254
USA Sports-Hollister

9.100 7.700 9.0507.600 33.450
7T 15 15 11 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Ch H
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nathalia Jacinto204
Airborne

9.725 9.425 9.4759.125 37.750
1 3 6 3T 1 

1 

Hannah Sebring218
Cal Sports-Race St.

9.100 9.500 9.6009.525 37.725
5 1 2 2 2 

2 

Kate Taylor241
Peninsula

9.400 9.300 9.3259.325 37.350
2 4 4 6 3 

3 

Brianna McKay239
Peninsula

9.175 9.025 9.6259.400 37.225
4 6T 3 1 4 

4 

Suravi Dhar235
Pacific West

8.850 9.275 9.4259.550 37.100
12 5 1 5 5 

5 

Macy Matson243
Performance

9.050 9.475 9.2509.100 36.875
7T 2 7T 7 6 

6 

Kristina Cruz234
Pacific West

8.950 9.025 9.4759.100 36.550
11 6T 7T 3T 7 

7 

Lily Zhang260
West Valley

9.075 8.825 9.0009.300 36.200
6 9 5 8T 8 

8 

Paris Sanchez225
Elite

9.300 8.200 8.9008.550 34.950
3 11 10 11 9T

9T

Sidney Church223
Elite

8.975 8.600 8.7258.650 34.950
10 10 9 13 9T

9T

Fiona Hirschfield246
Rising Star

9.000 8.875 8.7758.200 34.850
9 8 13 12 11 

11 

Lilly Lemker228
Gymnastics Beat

8.750 8.175 8.9758.225 34.125
13 12 12 10 12 

12 

Nevaeh Ramos-McCoy249
Santa Cruz

9.050 7.150 9.0008.400 33.600
7T 13 11 8T 13 

13 
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